Handles
Door Opening
Solutions
Z049-97-95 100-05-95 100-11-95 50285-95 680-06-95
100-55-94 100-11-94 50285-94 680-66-94Z049-97-WC
2 Lever Mortice 2 Lever Bathroom 2 Lever Rebated 3 Lever Deadlock
3 Lever Slidding 3 Lever Mortice 5 Lever Mortice 5 Lever Deadlock
 About UNION

Pull Handle on Plate Back to Back
L H D
300 225 19
400 2250 19
L H D
300 225 19
400 2250 19
Back to Back
PHD-BB-225-56-SSS PHT-BB-400-80-SSS PHP-300-100-SS PHT-BT-450100-SS
CODE -
VE
CODE - AAK PRODUCT METAL WIDTH SIZE
APPROX
WT (KGS)
FINISH PICTURE
33156 PH-33156-SS-800 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 202 25 x 25 MM 800 MM 1.000 SS
33156 PH-33156-AB-800 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 202 25 x 25 MM 800 MM 1.000 AB
33156 PH-33156-MBK-800 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 202 25 x 25 MM 800 MM 1.000 BLK
33156 PH-33156-SS-1000 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 202 25 x 25 MM 1000 MM 1.250 SS
33156 PH-33156-AB-1000 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 202 25 x 25 MM 1000 MM 1.250 AB
33156 PH-33156-MBK-1000 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 202 25 x 25 MM 1000 MM 1.250 BLK
33156 PH-33156-SS-1200 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 203 26 x 25 MM 1200 MM 1.500 SS
33156 PH-33156-AB-1200 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 203 26 x 25 MM 1200 MM 1.500 AB
33156 PH-33156-MBK-1200 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 25 x 25 ) SS 204 27 x 25 MM 1200 MM 1.500 BLK
33159 PH-33159-SS-800 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 800 MM 1.000 SS
33159 PH-33159-AB-800 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 800 MM 1.000 AB
33159 PH-33159-MBK-800 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 800 MM 1.000 BLK
33159 PH-33159-SS-1000 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 1000 MM 1.200 SS
33159 PH-33159-AB-1000 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 1000 MM 1.200 AB
33159 PH-33159-MBK-1000 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 1000 MM 1.200 BLK
33159 PH-33159-SS-1200 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 1200MM 1.450 SS
33159 PH-33159-AB-1200 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 1200MM 1.450 AB
33159 PH-33159-MBK-1200 PULL HANDLE - SS PIPE ( 30 x 30 ) SS 202 30 x 30 MM 1200MM 1.450 BLK
33171 PH-33171-AB-1000 PULL HANDLE - KNURLING SOLID ALUM 1000 MM 1.800 AB
Classification No. 3 7 6 B 1 3 2 2 A A
EN 1125
APPROVED PRODUCT
CF5658 Metal Door FD240Timber Door FD120

Model: V-126MDSL
High Security lock
-Sleek and stylish satin nickel finish
- High security lock case with multibolt locks
- Crafted from robust Zinc Alloy
- Smooth and reliable locking mechanism
- Comes with all necessary mounting hardware
- Easy to follow instructions for stress-free installation
- Available in AB & SN finishes
Features
Essential Brass Padlock
Hammer Series
Iron Padlock
Y120  Series (High Security)
A B
YE1/30 30 5 16 15
YE1/40 40 6 22 21
YE1/50 50 8 26 26
YE1/60 60 10 32 31
Model No
Brass Body
Width(mm)  c
Standard Shackle
A B
Y2/50 50 8 24 40
Y2/60 60 10 30 30
Y2/70 70 12 32 36
Y2/80 80 14 38 38
Model No
Brass Body
Width (mm)
c
Standard Shackle
A B
Y112/40 40 7 25 20
Y112/50 50 9 29 25
Y112/60 60 11 32 30
Y112/70 70 13 37 35
Y113/90 90 36MMX 19MM
Model No
Brass Body
Width(mm)  c
Standard Shackle